



San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 02/18/2019

Prepared By : Janie M. Powell

Solicitation No : CO-00255

Job # : 18-1658

Contract No :

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM

PO Box :2994

San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449

TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : Westpointe West Sewer Outfall Main

Time And Date : February 6, 2019 at 1:00 PM (CT)

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00255 - 1_QRO MEX CONSTRUCTIONS INC			CO-00255 - 2_BRH GARVER CONSTRUCTION LP			CO-00255 - 3_D GUERRA CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00255 - 4_E-Z BEL CONSTRUCTION LLC		
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		36" FRP Gravity Sewer 6' - 10'	LF	\$260.00	312	\$81,120.00	\$322.00	312	\$100,464.00	\$295.00	312	\$92,040.00	\$95.00	312	\$29,640.00
2	2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		36" FRP Gravity Sewer 10' - 14'	LF	\$265.00	1,335	\$353,775.00	\$324.00	1,335	\$432,540.00	\$310.00	1,335	\$413,850.00	\$142.00	1,335	\$189,570.00
3	3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		36" FRP Gravity Sewer >14'	LF	\$275.00	2,614	\$718,850.00	\$324.00	2,614	\$846,936.00	\$310.00	2,614	\$810,340.00	\$186.00	2,614	\$486,204.00
4	4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		15" PVC Gravity Sewer (SDR 26) 6' - 10'	LF	\$90.00	583	\$52,470.00	\$136.00	583	\$79,288.00	\$165.00	583	\$96,195.00	\$38.00	583	\$22,154.00
5	5	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		15" PVC Gravity Sewer (SDR 26) 10' - 14'	LF	\$105.00	574	\$60,270.00	\$136.00	574	\$78,064.00	\$179.60	574	\$103,090.40	\$57.00	574	\$32,718.00
6	6	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		15" PVC Gravity Sewer (SDR 26) >14'	LF	\$160.00	559	\$89,440.00	\$136.00	559	\$76,024.00	\$180.00	559	\$100,620.00	\$77.00	559	\$43,043.00
7	7	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Jack and Bore 30" Steel Casing	LF	\$700.00	103	\$72,100.00	\$806.00	103	\$83,018.00	\$637.00	103	\$65,611.00	\$528.00	103	\$54,384.00
8	8	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Jack and Bore 54" Steel Casing	LF	\$1,300.00	123	\$159,900.00	\$1,412.00	123	\$173,676.00	\$1,055.00	123	\$129,765.00	\$908.00	123	\$111,684.00
9	9	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sanitary Sewer Manholes (4' Diameter)	EA	\$6,500.00	5	\$32,500.00	\$14,829.00	5	\$74,145.00	\$11,190.00	5	\$55,950.00	\$24,800.00	5	\$124,000.00
10	10	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		6' Sanitary Sewer Structure	EA	\$15,000.00	11	\$165,000.00	\$19,872.00	11	\$218,592.00	\$15,500.00	11	\$170,500.00	\$34,800.00	11	\$382,800.00
11	11	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Manholes - Extra Depth (>6')	VF	\$400.00	136	\$54,400.00	\$100.00	136	\$13,600.00	\$240.00	136	\$32,640.00	\$1.00	136	\$136.00
12	12	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Fence Gate 16' Type 1	EA	\$1,200.00	8	\$9,600.00	\$1,800.00	8	\$14,400.00	\$1,500.00	8	\$12,000.00	\$8,000.00	8	\$64,000.00
13	13	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Remove & Replace Fencing	LF	\$30.00	521	\$15,630.00	\$12.00	521	\$6,252.00	\$25.00	521	\$13,025.00	\$18.00	521	\$9,378.00
14	14	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Concrete Cap	LF	\$80.00	494	\$39,520.00	\$59.00	494	\$29,146.00	\$25.00	494	\$12,350.00	\$32.00	494	\$15,808.00
15	15	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Concrete Encasement	LF	\$90.00	2,294	\$206,460.00	\$60.00	2,294	\$137,640.00	\$35.00	2,294	\$80,290.00	\$68.00	2,294	\$155,992.00
16	16	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Flowable Fill	CY	\$210.00	12	\$2,520.00	\$220.00	12	\$2,640.00	\$150.00	12	\$1,800.00	\$200.00	12	\$2,400.00
17	17	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Trench Excavation Safety Protection	LF	\$10.00	5,977	\$59,770.00	\$1.00	5,977	\$5,977.00	\$4.00	5,977	\$23,908.00	\$96.00	5,977	\$573,792.00
18	18	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Signs & Traffic Handling	LS	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$9,000.00	1	\$9,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00
19	19	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sewer Main TV Inspection	LF	\$4.00	5,977	\$23,908.00	\$2.00	5,977	\$11,954.00	\$2.00	5,977	\$11,954.00	\$2.00	5,977	\$11,954.00
20	20	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Tree Fencing and Protection	LS	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00	\$3,600.00	1	\$3,600.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00
21	21	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Revegetation	SY	\$1.40	21,250	\$29,750.00	\$1.00	21,250	\$21,250.00	\$0.60	21,250	\$12,750.00	\$2.00	21,250	\$42,500.00
22	22	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TPDES Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plan	LS	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$16,558.00	1	\$16,558.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00
23	23	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		*Mobilization	LS	\$100,000.00	1	\$100,000.00	\$121,738.20	1	\$121,738.20	\$140,000.00	1	\$140,000.00	\$196,638.00	1	\$196,638.00
24	24	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		*Prepare Right-of-Way	LS	\$80,000.00	1	\$80,000.00	\$121,738.20	1	\$121,738.20	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00
					Total			\$2,441,983.00			\$2,678,240.40			\$2,453,678.40			\$2,648,795.00
Calendar Days To Complete :			150														

CO-00255 - 5_PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING			CO-00255 - 6_S.J. LOUIS CONSTRUCTION OF TEXAS LTD.			CO-00255 - 7_SPAWGLASS CONTRACTORS INC			CO-00255 - 8_THYSSEN-LAUGHLIN INC			CO-00255 - 9_Whitestone Civil Construction LLC			CO-00255 - 10_CASH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LTD		
Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
\$500.00	312	\$156,000.00	\$362.60	312	\$113,131.20	\$286.73	312	\$89,459.76	\$196.03	312	\$61,161.36	\$250.00	312	\$78,000.00	\$261.00	312	\$81,432.00
\$550.00	1,335	\$734,250.00	\$362.60	1,335	\$484,071.00	\$287.65	1,335	\$384,012.75	\$196.03	1,335	\$261,700.05	\$310.00	1,335	\$413,850.00	\$292.00	1,335	\$389,820.00
\$600.00	2,614	\$1,568,400.00	\$362.60	2,614	\$947,836.40	\$300.86	2,614	\$786,448.04	\$196.03	2,614	\$512,422.42	\$390.00	2,614	\$1,019,460.00	\$353.00	2,614	\$922,742.00
\$120.00	583	\$69,960.00	\$169.00	583	\$98,527.00	\$93.79	583	\$54,679.57	\$73.75	583	\$42,996.25	\$80.00	583	\$46,640.00	\$70.00	583	\$40,810.00
\$180.00	574	\$103,320.00	\$169.00	574	\$97,006.00	\$96.36	574	\$55,310.64	\$73.75	574	\$42,332.50	\$120.00	574	\$68,880.00	\$80.00	574	\$45,920.00
\$210.00	559	\$117,390.00	\$169.00	559	\$94,471.00	\$105.84	559	\$59,164.56	\$73.75	559	\$41,226.25	\$160.00	559	\$89,440.00	\$113.00	559	\$63,167.00
\$1,000.00	103	\$103,000.00	\$532.00	103	\$54,796.00	\$589.37	103	\$60,705.11	\$779.59	103	\$80,297.77	\$700.00	103	\$72,100.00	\$630.00	103	\$64,890.00
\$1,100.00	123	\$135,300.00	\$973.00	123	\$119,679.00	\$855.78	123	\$105,260.94	\$1,218.44	123	\$149,868.12	\$1,200.00	123	\$147,600.00	\$1,100.00	123	\$135,300.00
\$9,000.00	5	\$45,000.00	\$8,680.00	5	\$43,400.00	\$8,172.23	5	\$40,861.15	\$7,313.91	5	\$36,569.55	\$7,500.00	5	\$37,500.00	\$6,300.00	5	\$31,500.00
\$12,000.00	11	\$132,000.00	\$13,620.00	11	\$149,820.00	\$16,892.01	11	\$185,812.11	\$10,907.05	11	\$119,977.55	\$14,000.00	11	\$154,000.00	\$11,000.00	11	\$121,000.00
\$500.00	136	\$68,000.00	\$355.00	136	\$48,280.00	\$1,174.06	136	\$159,672.16	\$81.88	136	\$11,135.68	\$600.00	136	\$81,600.00	\$650.00	136	\$88,400.00
\$8,000.00	8	\$64,000.00	\$3,000.00	8	\$24,000.00	\$35.17	8	\$281.36	\$2,000.00	8	\$16,000.00	\$1,200.00	8	\$9,600.00	\$600.00	8	\$4,800.00
\$20.00	521	\$10,420.00	\$25.00	521	\$13,025.00	\$7.91	521	\$4,121.11	\$84.15	521	\$43,842.15	\$10.00	521	\$5,210.00	\$40.00	521	\$20,840.00
\$30.00	494	\$14,820.00	\$125.00	494	\$61,750.00	\$45.73	494	\$22,590.62	\$72.87	494	\$35,997.78	\$63.00	494	\$31,122.00	\$25.00	494	\$12,350.00
\$120.00	2,294	\$275,280.00	\$76.00	2,294	\$174,344.00	\$87.62	2,294	\$201,000.28	\$72.87	2,294	\$167,163.78	\$100.00	2,294	\$229,400.00	\$66.00	2,294	\$151,404.00
\$180.00	12	\$2,160.00	\$120.00	12	\$1,440.00	\$202.36	12	\$2,428.32	\$80.00	12	\$960.00	\$220.00	12	\$2,640.00	\$124.00	12	\$1,488.00
\$2.00	5,977	\$11,954.00	\$0.01	5,977	\$59.77	\$4.69	5,977	\$28,032.13	\$39.69	5,977	\$237,227.13	\$2.00	5,977	\$11,954.00	\$1.00	5,977	\$5,977.00
\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$2,344.36	1	\$2,344.36	\$10,750.00	1	\$10,750.00	\$7,000.00	1	\$7,000.00	\$8,500.60	1	\$8,500.60
\$10.00	5,977	\$59,770.00	\$1.00	5,977	\$5,977.00	\$1.35	5,977	\$8,068.95	\$6.21	5,977	\$37,117.17	\$1.00	5,977	\$5,977.00	\$1.20	5,977	\$7,172.40
\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$17,500.00	1	\$17,500.00	\$2,109.93	1	\$2,109.93	\$20,902.28	1	\$20,902.28	\$7,000.00	1	\$7,000.00	\$43,000.00	1	\$43,000.00
\$2.00	21,250	\$42,500.00	\$0.30	21,250	\$6,375.00	\$0.53	21,250	\$11,262.50	\$1.82	21,250	\$38,675.00	\$1.00	21,250	\$21,250.00	\$0.50	21,250	\$10,625.00
\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$24,000.00	1	\$24,000.00	\$13,809.46	1	\$13,809.46	\$13,825.00	1	\$13,825.00	\$53,000.00	1	\$53,000.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00
\$278,926.20	1	\$278,926.20	\$150,000.00	1	\$150,000.00	\$110,479.08	1	\$110,479.08	\$165,177.70	1	\$165,177.70	\$70,000.00	1	\$70,000.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00
\$98,926.20	1	\$98,926.20	\$100,000.00	1	\$100,000.00	\$110,050.10	1	\$110,050.10	\$33,037.08	1	\$33,037.08	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$120,000.00	1	\$120,000.00
		\$4,156,376.40			\$2,834,488.37			\$2,497,964.99			\$2,180,362.57			\$2,688,223.00			\$2,446,138.00

CO-00255 - 11_Excel Trenching - Utility Division			CO-00255 - 12_DNT Construction		
Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
\$311.00	312	\$97,032.00	\$330.00	312	\$102,960.00
\$311.00	1,335	\$415,185.00	\$360.00	1,335	\$480,600.00
\$311.00	2,614	\$812,954.00	\$450.00	2,614	\$1,176,300.00
\$182.00	583	\$106,106.00	\$120.00	583	\$69,960.00
\$182.00	574	\$104,468.00	\$140.00	574	\$80,360.00
\$182.00	559	\$101,738.00	\$180.00	559	\$100,620.00
\$820.00	103	\$84,460.00	\$900.00	103	\$92,700.00
\$1,000.00	123	\$123,000.00	\$1,000.00	123	\$123,000.00
\$3,550.00	5	\$17,750.00	\$12,000.00	5	\$60,000.00
\$7,160.00	11	\$78,760.00	\$20,000.00	11	\$220,000.00
\$473.00	136	\$64,328.00	\$1,700.00	136	\$231,200.00
\$1,500.00	8	\$12,000.00	\$600.00	8	\$4,800.00
\$5.00	521	\$2,605.00	\$45.00	521	\$23,445.00
\$14.00	494	\$6,916.00	\$125.00	494	\$61,750.00
\$24.00	2,294	\$55,056.00	\$171.00	2,294	\$392,274.00
\$250.00	12	\$3,000.00	\$600.00	12	\$7,200.00
\$2.00	5,977	\$11,954.00	\$6.00	5,977	\$35,862.00
\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00
\$0.01	5,977	\$59.77	\$7.00	5,977	\$41,839.00
\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00
\$0.40	21,250	\$8,500.00	\$5.50	21,250	\$116,875.00
\$18,500.00	1	\$18,500.00	\$60,000.00	1	\$60,000.00
\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$272,500.00	1	\$272,500.00
\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$80,000.00	1	\$80,000.00
		\$2,231,371.77			\$3,879,245.00